
VECTIS DRESSAGE
At Lake Farm - 27 October 2012
BD Intro A (Walk & Trot)

VM Section TIME RIDER HORSE SCORE % PLACE

N 9.15 Bella Green Mollie 152 66.09

N 9.22 Bonnie Parker Casper 169 73.48 3

N 9.29 Phoebe Knight Catilan 161 70.00

N 9.35 Melissa Rose-Whipps Grayswood Bobby Dazzler 159 69.13

Y 9.42 Olivia Williams Allendale Pierre 157 68.26

N 9.49 Sophie Mew Allendale Cleopatra 176 76.52 1

Y 9.56 Leah McIntosh Megapixel 128 55.65

Y 10.03 Ellie Roberts Oldcastle Bob 166 72.17 4

N 10.10 Millie Meadows Afan Winston 171 74.35 2

VECTIS DRESSAGE
At Froghill - 12 August 2012
PRELIM TEST 4
A - RESTRICTED
B - OPEN  

VM Section TIME RIDER HORSE SCORE % PLACE

Y A 10.17 Maddy McIntosh Applewitch Zodiac 151 68.64 1

N A 10.24 Laura Selby Aston 143 65.00 3

N A 10.31 Richie Tomlin Luke 128 58.18 4

Y A 10.38 Abby Newnham Truways Deliahla 146 66.36 2

VM Section TIME RIDER HORSE SCORE % PLACE

Y B 10.50 Olivia Williams Allendale Pierre 143 65.02

N B 10.57 Sue Bull Bento W/D

N B 11.04 Sophie Mew Allendale Cleopatra 156 70.91 4

Y B 11.10 Clarrisa Arbery Allendale Fuego FHTE 169 76.82 2

Y B 11.18 Heather Nelson Captain Jack 147 66.82

Y B 11.25 Laura McBurnie Maural Marrianne 141 64.09

N B 11.32 Janet Morter Gracie 176 80.00 1

Y B 11.39 Lee Turner Trigors Triple Cream 159 72.27 3



VECTIS DRESSAGE
At Lake Farm - 27 October 2012
NPS Fodder Solutions Supreme Dressage Championship Qualifier
PRELIMINARY TEST 12

VM TIME RIDER HORSE SCORE % PLACE

Y 11.55 Clarrisa Arbery Allendales Fuego FHTE 148 59.20

Y 12.03 Heather Nelson Captain Jack 141 56.40

Y 12.10 Laura McBurnie Maural Marrianne 149 59.60

Y 12.17 Tracy Celano Paddington Bear 137 54.80

N 12.24 Connie Nicolaou Thornfield Baloo 151 60.40 4

N 12.31 Emily Chapman Bold Opposition 137 54.80

Y 12.38 Lee Turner Trigors Triple Cream 142 56.80

N 12.45 Millie Meadows Afan Winston 143 57.20

Y 12.52 Maddy McIntosh Applewitch Zodiac 140 56.00

12.59 LUNCH
N 13.25 Janet Morter Gracie 148 59.20

Y 13.32 Abby Newnham Truway Deliahla 143 57.20

Y 13.39 Tina Murrant Bleakdown Bacchus W/D

N 13.46 Jess Vanassche Penstrumbly Push Pop 159 63.60 2

Y 13.53 Tracy Howe Oakmill Leonardo 171 68.40 1

N 14.00 Karen Denham Merrie Mainstream 141 56.40
Y 14.07 Sophie Wickham Penclose Sonny Jim 153 61.20 3



VECTIS DRESSAGE
At Lake Farm - 27 October 2012
NPS Fodder Solutions Supreme Dressage Championship Qualifier
NOVICE TEST 27

VM TIME RIDER HORSE SCORE % PLACE

Y 14.25 Carole Taylor Libery Bo 165 58.93

14.32 BREAK
N 14.39 Connie Nicolau Thornfield Baloo 168 60.00

Y 14.46 Linda Allen Broadstone Lovebug 175 62.50

N 14.53 Emily Chapman Bold Opposition 168 60.00

N 15.00 Karen Denham Merrie Mainstream 160 57.14

Y 15.07 Sophie Wickham Penclose Sonny Jim 169 60.36

Y 15.14 Tracy Howe Oakmill Leonardo 186 66.43 2

Y 15.21 Jodie Reay Little Star Socio 165 58.93

N 15.28 Jess Vanassche Penstrumbly Push Pop 176 62.86 4

Y 15.35 Kirsty Newnham Truway Daphne 182 65.00 3

Y 15.42 Louise Watson Dassa 140 50.00

15.49 BREAK
Y 15.56 Emma Broadhurst Cherry B 165 58.93

N 16.03 Sarah Holmes Derrygowna Boy 189 66.79 1

VECTIS DRESSAGE
At Lake Farm - 27 October 2012
NOVICE TEST 34

VM TIME RIDER HORSE SCORE % PLACE

Y 14.14 Linda Allen Broadstone Lovebug 147 61.25 4

Y 16.10 Kirsty Newnham Truway Daphne 151 62.92 2

Y 16.17 Louise Watson Dassa 125 52.08

Y 16.24 Emma Broadhurst Cherry B 151 62.92 2

Y 16.30 Phil Sampson Derrygowna Boy 154 64.17 1



VECTIS DRESSAGE
At Lake Farm - 27 October 2012
NPS Fodder Solutions Supreme Dressage Championship Qualifier
PRELIMINARY TEST 12

HOY TIME section RIDER HORSE SCORE % PLACE

Up to 138cm 1 Sophie Wickham Penclose Sonny Jim 153 61.20 2
1 Millie Meadows Afan Winston 143 57.20 3
1 Maddy McIntosh Applewitch Zodiac 140 56.00 4
1 Tracy Howe Oakmill Leonardo 171 68.40 1

Over 138cm 2 Janet Morter Gracie 148 59.20 1

2 Karen Denham Merrie Mainstream 141 56.40 3

2 Tina Murrant Bleakdown Bacchus W/D

2 Lee Turner Trigors Triple Cream 142 56.80 2
Part Bred 4 Jess Vanassche Penstrumbly Push Pop 159 63.60 1

4 Abby Newnham Truway Deliahla 143 57.20 2
12 & Under 5 Maddy McIntosh Applewitch Zodiac 140 56.00 Q

5 Sophie Wickham Penclose Sonny Jim 153 61.20 1
5 Millie Meadows Afan Winston 143 57.20 2

18 & Under 6 Jess Vanassche Penstrumbly Push Pop 159 63.60 1

VECTIS DRESSAGE
At Lake Farm - 27 October 2012
NPS Fodder Solutions Supreme Dressage Championship Qualifier
NOVICE TEST 27

HOY TIME section RIDER HORSE SCORE % PLACE

Upto 138cm 1 Tracy Howe Oakmill Leonardo 186 66.43 1
1 Sophie Wickham Penclose Sonny Jim 169 60.36 2

Over 138cm 2 Karen Denham Merrie Mainstream 160 57.14 1
Part Bred 4 Kirsty Newnham Truways Daphne 182 65.00 1

4 Jess Vanassche Penstrumbly Push Pop 176 62.86 2
12 &  Under 5 Sophie Wickham Penclose Sonny Jim 169 60.36 1
18 & Under 6 Jess Vanassche Penstrumbly Push Pop 176 62.86 1


